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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 28th round, Match #219

Friday, 15.05.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 3

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Treshcheiko Vladyslav
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Chahovets Yevhenii
4 Senytskyi Yurii
5 Savin Vladyslav
6 Ihnatenko Danylo
7 Hlahola Oleksandr
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Buhai Vladyslav
10 Topalov Dmytro
11 Avahimian Artur

Substitutes
12 Romanov Mykyta
13 Putria Illia
14 Prodanov Yevhen
15 Khachaiev Murad
16 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
17 Shevchenko Dmytro
18 Korokhov Yevhen

1 Riabenko Danylo
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
6 Plutenko Valentyn
7 Meskhi Mykhailo
14 Antoshyn Anton
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
13 Kopytov Dmytro
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
18 Slastinov Daniil
16 Turko Yevhen
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
3 Ustymenko Denys
5 Malyshev Denys

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shurenkov Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 28th round, Match #219
Friday, 15.05.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 3 «Stal» Kamianske
5' 4 Mytsyk Bohdan

5 Savin Vladyslav
16 Zaporoshchenko Andrii 10'

7 Hlahola Oleksandr 12'

38' 7 Meskhi Mykhailo

41' 7 Meskhi Mykhailo

47' 2 Daniielian Artur

9 Buhai Vladyslav 57'

62' 13 Kopytov Dmytro
18 Slastinov Daniil

64' 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
11 Avahimian Artur

14 Prodanov Yevhen 65'

70' 10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem

70' 9 Ohanisian Armen

84' 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
3 Ustymenko Denys

90' 14 Antoshyn Anton
16 Turko Yevhen

90+2' 15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


